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SUPERVISORY FACULTY 
 

SUPERVISORY TRAINING PROGRAM 
  

Helen O. Adler, LCSW Larchmont & Manhattan: 914-374-3086 or 914-725-0051 
helenadlerlcsw@gmail.com 
Wade B. Anderson, PhD – Pleasantville and Ardsley: 914-564-8167 
wadebanderson.wba@gmail.com 
William Behr, LCSW, Manhattan: 212-245-6995 
goldenbehr@outlook.com 
Judith Berenson, LCSW, Mt. Vernon: 914-714-0318 
judyberenson@verizon.net 
Diane G. Caspe, LCSW, Scarsdale: 914-723-8096 
dgirdwoyncaspe@gmail.com 
Ann S. Crane, PsyD: White Plains: 914-686-1490 
dranncrane@gmail.com 
Stewart Crane, LCSW, White Plains & Manhattan: 914-843-1955 
stewartmcrane@gmail.com 
Victoria Demos, PhD, Fairfield, CT & Manhattan:  917-406-2456 
vcdphd@gmail.com 
Stephen V. Eliot, PhD, Weston, CT: 203-222-9029 
steliot@aol.com 
Mark G. Finn, PhD, Chappaqua & Manhattan: 914-960-7314 
markfinn@earthlink.net 
Linda Futterman, PhD, Larchmont: 914-834-2056; Manhattan: 212-831-6327 
lindafutterman@optonline.net 
George Hagman, LCSW, Stamford, CT: 203-253-3033 
gahagman@optonline.net 
Constance L. Haslett, PhD, White Plains: 914-980-7007 
clhaslett81@gmail.com 
Patricia Hecht, DSW, Hartsdale and Manhattan: 917-572-7694 
plhecht1@gmail.com 
Cynthia Heller, PhD, New Rochelle and Manhattan: 917-992-8236 
hellerc@optonline.net 
Robert J. Katz, PhD, Briarcliff Manor: 914-941-1814; Manhattan: 212-831-0323 
drrjk593@gmail.com 
Judith S. Levy, PhD, Hastings-on-Hudson & Manhattan: 914-403-3514 
jslphd@aol.com 
Marc Rehm, PhD, Mt. Kisco & Manhattan: 212-875-0516 
marcrehm@yahoo.com 
James Rembar, PhD, White Plains: 914-282-2445 
jsixo@aol.com 
Phyllis L. Sloate, PhD, New Rochelle: 914-636-2833 
plsloate@aol.com 
Suzanne Weisman, LCSW, Manhattan: 917-602-6704 
suzanneweisman33@gmail.com 
Janet Zuckerman, PhD, JD, Mamaroneck: 914-777-1909 
janetzuckerman@gmail.com 
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